
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

D-312. Exam Schedule

Wed, 05 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Digital Signal Processing (Digital Filters)  B13-501  Ktitrov S.V.
Wed, 05 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Corporate Databases and SQL-programming  B13-501

 Samanchuk V.N.
Thu, 06 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Methods of Data Processing  B13-501  Kritsyna N.A.
Thu, 06 Apr 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Development Issues of Applied Mathematical Software  Subgroup 1  B13-501

 Gorelkin G.A.
Thu, 06 Apr 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Development Issues of Applied Mathematical Software  Subgroup 2  B13-501

 Ozhegin I.V., Semenov A.A.
Thu, 13 Apr 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing (Digital Filters)  B13-501  Ktitrov S.V.
Mon, 17 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Statistical Methods of Data Processing  B13-501  Kritsyna N.A.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nonlinear Control Systems Theory  B14-501  Ktitrov S.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Models of Social Systems (Supplementary Chapters)  B14-501

 Zagrebaev A.M., Kritsyna N.A., Suhanov A.A.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming in Multitask Operating Systems (in English)  B14-501

 Belyakov A.K.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  B14-508, B14-701  Kolobashkina L.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Modeling  B14-501  Kozin R.G.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B15-503  Ovsyannikova N.V.,

Sustavov S.A.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Neural Networks  B14-501  Dronov A.N.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  B14-501  Kulyabichev Y.P.,

Konovalov R.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Control Systems Theory  B14-501  Ktitrov S.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  B14-501  Kozin R.G.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Models of Social Systems (Supplementary Chapters)  B14-501

 Suhanov A.A., Ktitrov S.V., Zagrebaev A.M., Trifonenkov A.V.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Neural Networks  B14-501  Dronov A.N.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  B14-501  Kulyabichev Y.P.,

Konovalov R.V.


